DRB Staff Approvals
January 20, 2020 - January 24, 2020

Main Address

1755 CENTRAL PARK
RD BLDG CLUB

3589 MARY ADER AVE
1980 CLEMENTS
FERRY RD

2049 SAVANNAH HWY

1523 FOLLY RD

302 LONGSHORE ST

Permit Type
Fence - Commercial

Building Commercial

Sign

Sign

Sign

Building Commercial

Description

Addition of 10" of chain link fence along rear property line and
replacement of one panel of fence around the pool

Steel addition to existing building- NO MEP

New freestanding sign for Gildan

Facade sign - channel letters white LEDs for "New South
Window Solutions"

Individual reverse lite channel letters facade sign for "John
Harris Body Shops"

Interior buildout of empty space to be used as a market

Total Reviews: 6

Review Date

Item Review Type

01/21/2020

01/21/2020

01/22/2020

01/24/2020

01/24/2020

01/24/2020

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review
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